VILLANOVA MEN’S CROSS COUNTRY

OCTOBER 3,2025 m PAUL SHORT RUN
GOoODMAN CAMPUS COURSE B BETHLEHEM, PA.

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS

8000 Meters Team
Sam Burgess Harvard
Birhanu Harriman Georgetown
Tam Gavenas Harvard
Cooper Cawthra Texas A&M
MacCallum Rowe Georgetown
Emmanuel Leblond Johns Hopkins
Charie Moore Villanova
Joshua McKee Utah State
Charlie Ortmans Harvard
Jack Johnston Texas A&M

VILLANOVA RESULTS
8000 Meters Place
Charlie Moore 7th of 354
CJ Sullivan 13th
Bailey Habler 55th
Jack Coomber 57th
Jack Fenlon 97th
Ben Thomas 101st
Nick Sullivan 234th
Brian Theobald 308th

=

ime

23:24.1
23:30.8
24:08.6
24:09.9
24:26.9
24:29.9
25:27.2
26:18.8

Team
Georgetown
Utah State
Texas A&M
Harvard
Wingate

Penn State
Navy
Villanova
Syracuse
Pittsburgh
Yale

Cornell

Army West Point
UMass Lowell
Johns Hopkins
Stony Brook
Saint Joseph’s
Boston University
Buffalo

Rhode Island
Rutgers
SUNY Geneseo
Dartmouth
Penn
Shippensburg
RPI

UMBC
Colgate
Lehigh

La Salle

Siena

Temple
Fordham
Brown
Monmouth
Central Michigan
UTRGV
Canisius

NJIT

Howard

TEAM SCORES

Place
1st of 40
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28h
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th

Points
102
123
137
147
181
192
198
226
266
299
308
314
378
404
466
481
485
565
577
588
600
603
618
627
656
699
737
799
844
848
867
910
923
954
993
1008
1026
1068
1099
1275
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