VILLANOVA MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

OCTOBER 3, 2025 ■ PAUL SHORT RUN

GOODMAN CAMPUS COURSE

BETHLEHEM, PA.

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS

<u>8000 Meters</u>	<u>Team</u>	Time
Sam Burgess	Harvard	23:18.6
Birhanu Harriman	Georgetown	23:19.2
Tam Gavenas	Harvard	23:20.1
Cooper Cawthra	Texas A&M	23:20.9
MacCallum Rowe	Georgetown	23:21.3
Emmanuel Leblond	Johns Hopkins	23:23.3
Charie Moore	Villanova	23:24.1
Joshua McKee	Utah State	23:25.4
Charlie Ortmans	Harvard	23:26.0
Jack Johnston	Texas A&M	23:28.0

VILLANOVA RESULTS

<u>1e</u>
24.1
30.8
08.6
9.9
26.9
29.9
27.2
18.8

TEAM SCORES			
Team	Place	Points	
Georgetown	1st of 40	102	
Utah State	2nd	123	
Texas A&M	3rd	137	
Harvard	4th	147	
Wingate	5th	181	
Penn State	6th	192	
Navy	7th	198	
Villanova	8th	226	
Syracuse	9th	266	
Pittsburgh	10th	299	
Yale	11th	308	
Cornell	12th	314	
Army West Point	13th	378	
UMass Lowell	14th	404	
Johns Hopkins	15th	466	
Stony Brook	16th	481	
Saint Joseph's	17th	485	
Boston University	18th	565	
Buffalo	19th	577	
Rhode Island	20th	588	
Rutgers	21st	600	
SUNY Geneseo	22nd	603	
Dartmouth	23rd	618	
Penn	24th	627	
Shippensburg	25th	656	
RPI	26th	699	
UMBC	27th	737	
Colgate	28h	799	
Lehigh	29th	844	
La Salle	30th	848	
Siena	31st	867	
Temple	32nd	910	
Fordham	33rd	923	
Brown	34th	954	
Monmouth	35th	993	
Central Michigan	36th	1008	
UTRGV	37th	1026	
Canisius	38th	1068	
NJIT	39th	1099	
Howard	40th	1275	